06JUN25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 24.10.0
17:53:01(EDT) REPCORTING DATE: C06JUNZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06JUNZ5
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars) :
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 3 3.60 2.60 240
2nd 1 . 3.60 3.00
3rd 6 2.60
4th 4
Exacta
. OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/1 8.20 4.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/1/6 12.20 6.10
Superfecta E
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS {US Dollars) : P R
3/1/6/4 25.00 2.50 ' T

DE FALERMO

e R




06JUNZE PRICE REPORT
18:22:13(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06JUNZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06JUNZ5E
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

QORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 3.60 3.60
2nd 3 7.8C
3rd 1
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIATL 52.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
6/3 20.80 10.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/3/1 25.40 12.70
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/3/1/7 129,80 12.98
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

3/6 14,60

7.30

(Gs

(Us

{US

(Us

Show

2.40
4,00
2.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Deoliars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



06JUNZ25
18:54:02(EDT)}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06JUNZ5

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 10

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10C

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/10/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

8/10/6/5

52.

§1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.60

00 BAYS
76.80

00 PAYS
331.70

00 PAYS
2610.50

00 PAYS
98.20

06JUNZS

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

{88 Decllars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

0C PAYS
38.40

50 PAYS
165.85

10 PAYS
261.05

00 PAYS
49.10

(US

(Us

{0s

(Us

Show

4,490
2.60
5.60

Dollars}

Cellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



Q06JUNZ5
19:26:12 (EPT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL -06JUNZ25

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/15/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

Znd 11

3rd 15

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/715/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

2.

S1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
B4.40

00 PAYS
197.90

C0 PAYS
6616.80

00 PAYS
101.00

06JUNZS

AmT/MA3 24,10.0

(US beollars)

$1.

50.

$50.

$1.

Place

4,40
13.00

00 PAYS

42.20

50 PAYS
98.95

10 PAYS
661.68

00 PAYS
50.50

{us

(US

(us

Show

3.20
7.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars;

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ
PAGEF 1



